BEST.NR.

N° CODE PART NAME
REFERENCE

1 33200009 M12 handle

2 00000022 Washer

3 43200008 M12 stud

4 33201101 Base

5 43201009 Vertical column

6 43201010 Key

7 00150809 Screw STEIM8 x 25 c.r.
8 00000110 Nut

9 33200006 Handwheel

10 43200012 Rack gear

11 43202013 Rack

12 00030504 Screw TCEIM5 x 12
13 43203014 Horizontal column

14 33201102 Cross-shaped support
15 43200016 Lift screw

16 00004318 Pin @ 6 x 40

17 00150804 Screw STEI M8 x 12 p.c.
18 33201107 Cap

19 33200008 Upper handwheel

20 00003902 Bakelite handle

21 33200010 Handle @ 16

22 33201103 Pipe

23 00350811 Screw TE M8 x 50

24 43201019 Column

25 00004314 Pin M6 x 22

26 33201104 Joint

27 33200105 Collar

28 43200020 Collar stud

29 00000020 Washer
30 00004304 Pin@ 4 x 30




ABB. 4- TRAGEREINHEIT
TAB. 4- SUPPORT GROUP 12 13
PL. 4-ENSEMBLE SUPPORT




